2025 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id
1 R55846
2 R54778
3 R756202
4 R756529
5 R760874
6 R753661
7 R750390
8 R756601
9 R755889
10 R756660
11 R760142
12  R760875
13 R759037
14 R760121
15 R51562
16 R756179
17 R751126
18 R760057
19 R55844
20 R55689
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WAD - WILBARGER APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Owner Name

WAGGONER W T EST
ROGERS JOSEPH D & JOAN P

WALMART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST

RF] AUTO PROPERTIES LLC
VERNON G LLC

VERNON HILLCREST LLC
WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP
VERNON FL, LLC

VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC

03B NETWORKS USA LLC

SVC ABS LLC

VERNON CHR, LLC

OKLAUNION INDUSTRIAL PARK LLC
SYNTRIO SOLUTIONS LLC
FARMERS COOP GIN & ELEVATOR
SANDHILL VERNON LLC

NAVA CLINTON & BAMBI
VARSHYOG, LLC

WAGGONER NATIONAL BANK
UNITED SUPERMARKET, LLC

Market Value

$380,158,340

$9,581,520
$4,596,560
$3,971,660
$3,917,950
$3,457,360
$3,227,830
$3,187,050
$2,773,170
$2,591,150
$2,322,670
$2,270,650
$3,338,750
$2,005,610
$2,075,160
$1,889,410
$1,740,090
$1,725,380
$1,647,480
$1,499,530

Taxable Value

$16,188,590
$9,581,520
$4,596,560
$3,970,490
$3,917,950
$3,457,360
$3,227,830
$3,187,050
$2,773,170
$2,591,150
$2,322,670
$2,270,650
$2,266,560
$2,005,610
$1,954,930
$1,889,410
$1,740,090
$1,725,380
$1,647,480
$1,499,530
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