2025 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

		WAD - WILBARGER APPRAISAL DISTRICT		
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	R55846	WAGGONER W T EST	\$380,158,340	\$16,188,590
2	R54778	ROGERS JOSEPH D & JOAN P	\$9,581,520	\$9,581,520
3	R756202	WALMART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$4,596,560	\$4,596,560
4	R756529	RFJ AUTO PROPERTIES LLC	\$3,971,660	\$3,970,490
5	R760874	VERNON G LLC	\$3,917,950	\$3,917,950
6	R753661	VERNON HILLCREST LLC	\$3,457,360	\$3,457,360
7	R750390	WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP	\$3,227,830	\$3,227,830
8	R756601	VERNON FL, LLC	\$3,187,050	\$3,187,050
9	R755889	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	\$2,773,170	\$2,773,170
10	R756660	03B NETWORKS USA LLC	\$2,591,150	\$2,591,150
11	R760142	SVC ABS LLC	\$2,322,670	\$2,322,670
12	R760875	VERNON CHR, LLC	\$2,270,650	\$2,270,650
13	R759037	OKLAUNION INDUSTRIAL PARK LLC	\$3,338,750	\$2,266,560
14	R760121	SYNTRIO SOLUTIONS LLC	\$2,005,610	\$2,005,610
15	R51562	FARMERS COOP GIN & ELEVATOR	\$2,075,160	\$1,954,930
16	R756179	SANDHILL VERNON LLC	\$1,889,410	\$1,889,410
17	R751126	NAVA CLINTON & BAMBI	\$1,740,090	\$1,740,090
18	R760057	VARSHYOG, LLC	\$1,725,380	\$1,725,380
19	R55844	WAGGONER NATIONAL BANK	\$1,647,480	\$1,647,480
20	R55689	LINITED SUPERMARKET, LLC	\$1,499,530	\$1,499,530

9/22/2025 10:32:52AM Page 1 of 1